
New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:11 AM  1/23/2023  Page 1

2023 NE SSC Jan Specialty Meet - 1/20/2023 to 1/22/2023

Results
 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE  7Eckhardt, Owen1 18.87

WTST-NE  8Csikesz, Thomas B2 19.12

MWYS-NE  9Iyer, Arjun A3 19.32

SSC-NE  7Zera, Zoe A4 19.86

MWYS-NE  8Massey, Kyle R5 20.12

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, Audrey M6 20.89

AA-NE  7Brown, Keegan S7 20.99

SSC-NE 10Musto, Carys V8 23.70

SSC-NE 10Harrison, Makenzie J9 24.16

SSC-NE  8Gagne, Gabriel J10 24.27

SSC-NE 10Vaughan, Charlotte A11 25.34

SSC-NE  8MacKay, Josie12 26.12

SSC-NE  8Basil, Sally K13 27.08

MWYS-NE  7Rossa, Nicole S14 27.61

MWYS-NE  6Galalis, Leah15 28.01

SSC-NE  6Eyster, Lucy K16 28.29

SSC-NE  7Goodhue, Emmy R17 29.28

SSC-NE  7Miller, Ana P18 30.86

MWYS-NE  8Skrodzka, Michelle19 31.31

SSC-NE  7Pugh, Lincoln E20 31.54

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 12Bangari, Abhi K1 26.74

AA-NE 11Henley, Eli T2 27.94

AA-NE 12Schmults, Eddie C3 28.95

MWYS-NE 12Zhang, Kyle Y4 29.06

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S5 29.12

MWYS-NE 12Pan, Christopher Y6 29.18

WTST-NE 12Jesson, Samantha H7 29.41

KING-NE 12Rao, Michael W8 30.35

MWYS-NE 11Galalis, Jack F9 30.64

KING-NE 12Makhlouf, Georges10 31.36

KING-NE 11Krawczyk, Connor J11 32.23

KING-NE 10Christensen, Angelica H12 32.50

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D13 32.76

KING-NE 12Gabriel, Ari T14 33.19

SSC-NE 12Haley, Caroline H15 33.48

KING-NE 11Stockton, Eshe M16 33.50

KING-NE 10Jhunjhunwala, Aarna17 34.04

KING-NE 11Macedo, Miles J18 34.13

WTST-NE 12Rigaud, Audrey M19 34.39

MWYS-NE 10Zhang, Ethan20 34.63

MWYS-NE  9Zhao, Jaydan21 34.87

SSC-NE 10Kokoruda, Lucy Y*22 35.19

MWYS-NE 12Lin, Chloe S*22 35.19

SSC-NE 10Stoddard, Haley24 35.33

AA-NE 11Agar, Grace I25 35.38

SSC-NE 11Noel, Kehdyn D26 35.49

AA-NE 11Manning, Hannah C27 35.53

AA-NE 11Espinosa, Jonathan J28 35.78

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M29 35.97

SSC-NE 12Zucker, Jasper B30 36.06

AA-NE  9Gutierrez, Emmanuel31 36.30

AA-NE 10Blackburn, Emmy A32 36.57

WTST-NE 11Einhorn, Sasha C33 36.58

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, Nora M34 37.05

KING-NE 10Dalton, Aria35 37.28

SSC-NE 11Noel, Kehdary D36 37.30

SSC-NE 11Agarwal, Siyona37 37.75

MWYS-NE  9Harrison, Mikaela E38 37.97

AA-NE  8Brown, Milania S39 38.63

MWYS-NE  9Wu, Estella S40 39.96

WTST-NE 10Collins, Katie G41 40.74

AA-NE  6Gutierrez, Sebastian42 41.36

SSC-NE  9Eyster, Olivia R43 41.89

WTST-NE 12Wallace, Heather N44 41.93

SSC-NE 12Nass, Ben P45 42.46

MWYS-NE 10Galalis, Andrew J46 42.76

MWYS-NE  8ou, Andrew47 42.98

MWYS-NE  8Massey, Kyle R48 43.43

SSC-NE  9Gumbs, Darius K49 44.42

MWYS-NE 10Du, Tracy50 44.44

MWYS-NE  9Xie, Celine51 44.84

AA-NE  7Eckhardt, Owen52 45.15

WTST-NE 10Mitchell, Greta E53 45.52

WTST-NE  8Csikesz, Thomas B54 46.81

AA-NE  7Brown, Keegan S55 47.04

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, Audrey M56 47.40

SSC-NE  7Zera, Zoe A57 48.32

SSC-NE  9Kearns, Cecilia S58 51.16

SSC-NE  8Botelho, Kate E59 51.18

MWYS-NE  9Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Aurora60 52.30

WTST-NE  9Scappini, Giuliana K61 53.17

DHS-NE  7Scmmitt, Jackson62 57.38

SSC-NE 10Harrison, Makenzie J63 58.74

SSC-NE  8Basil, Sally K64 1:00.94

SSC-NE 10Vaughan, Charlotte A65 1:04.09

MWYS-NE  7Rossa, Nicole S66 1:05.64

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 12Bangari, Abhi K1 58.19

27.90 30.29

AA-NE 11Henley, Eli T2 59.89

29.47 30.42

AA-NE 12Schmults, Eddie C3 1:02.15

30.36 31.79

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S4 1:02.94

30.51 32.43

MWYS-NE 12Pan, Christopher Y5 1:04.69

30.76 33.93

WTST-NE 12Jesson, Samantha H6 1:05.49

31.34 34.15

MWYS-NE 11Galalis, Jack F7 1:08.70

32.51 36.19

KING-NE 12Makhlouf, Georges8 1:11.34

34.60 36.74

KING-NE 12Gabriel, Ari T9 1:12.18

35.13 37.05

WTST-NE 12Rigaud, Audrey M10 1:13.04

35.38 37.66

KING-NE 11Macedo, Miles J11 1:14.88

36.02 38.86

SSC-NE 12Haley, Caroline H12 1:14.96

35.82 39.14

KING-NE 10Christensen, Angelica H13 1:15.98

35.60 40.38

SSC-NE 11Morrison, Emily A14 1:17.42

37.34 40.08

SSC-NE 12Zucker, Jasper B15 1:17.92

36.41 41.51

AA-NE 11Manning, Hannah C16 1:19.05

37.96 41.09

AA-NE 11Agar, Grace I17 1:19.31

37.93 41.38

MWYS-NE  9Zhao, Jaydan18 1:19.80

37.28 42.52

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, Nora M19 1:20.16

38.30 41.86

AA-NE 11Espinosa, Jonathan J20 1:20.31

37.91 42.40

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M21 1:20.79

38.50 42.29

AA-NE 10Blackburn, Emmy A22 1:21.69

38.61 43.08

SSC-NE 10Kokoruda, Lucy Y23 1:22.07

39.33 42.74

WTST-NE 11Einhorn, Sasha C24 1:22.28

38.89 43.39

AA-NE  8Brown, Milania S25 1:23.47

40.01 43.46

SSC-NE 11Noel, Kehdyn D26 1:25.41

38.52 46.89

KING-NE 10Dalton, Aria27 1:26.53

40.21 46.32

WTST-NE 11Higgins, Charlotte S28 1:27.56

41.22 46.34

SSC-NE 11Agarwal, Siyona29 1:27.64

40.22 47.42

MWYS-NE  9Harrison, Mikaela E30 1:29.25

41.83 47.42

SSC-NE 11Noel, Kehdary D31 1:30.03

43.19 46.84

SSC-NE 12Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc32 1:30.19

42.78 47.41

DHS-NE 10Dai, Selena33 1:30.53

43.73 46.80

SSC-NE 11Elias, Faith A34 1:31.04

42.52 48.52

WTST-NE 10Collins, Katie G35 1:31.19

43.81 47.38

WTST-NE 12Wallace, Heather N36 1:32.21

42.96 49.25

AA-NE  6Gutierrez, Sebastian37 1:35.62

42.18 53.44

MWYS-NE  8Massey, Kyle R38 1:36.58

45.96 50.62

AA-NE  7Eckhardt, Owen39 1:39.33

46.27 53.06
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(Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Free)

WTST-NE 10Mitchell, Greta E40 1:40.51

46.52 53.99

WTST-NE  8Csikesz, Thomas B41 1:41.47

45.99 55.48

SSC-NE 11Yee, Priana42 1:43.91

46.89 57.02

SSC-NE 11O'Doherty, Cate J43 1:47.87

50.42 57.45

SSC-NE  9Kearns, Cecilia S44 1:53.16

2:09.99

SSC-NE  8Botelho, Kate E45 1:55.93

55.04 1:00.89

SSC-NE  8Berard, Owen T46 2:03.53

56.18 1:07.35

WTST-NE  9Scappini, Giuliana K47 2:10.68

1:00.57 1:10.11

SSC-NE 10Vaughan, Charlotte A48 2:19.12

KING-NE 12Rao, Michael W--- DQ

33.41 35.61

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 12Bangari, Abhi K1 2:04.24

28.47 31.01 32.1532.61

AA-NE 12Schmults, Eddie C2 2:11.28

30.90 33.40 33.2633.72

MWYS-NE 11Galalis, Jack F3 2:21.32

32.91 36.47 35.1136.83

WTST-NE 12Jesson, Samantha H4 2:22.66

31.67 35.71 37.8637.42

KING-NE 12Makhlouf, Georges5 2:35.19

34.40 38.62 39.8642.31

AA-NE  9Gutierrez, Emmanuel6 2:39.65

36.63 40.77 40.6141.64

AA-NE 11Espinosa, Jonathan J7 2:46.53

37.73 43.33 40.3345.14

MWYS-NE  8Ye, Daniel A8 2:50.84

36.16 44.72 42.7247.24

AA-NE 11Manning, Hannah C9 2:52.39

39.65 43.60 43.3345.81

AA-NE 11Agar, Grace I10 2:52.84

38.83 44.82 43.4645.73

MWYS-NE 11Chen, Alex H11 2:53.91

38.45 43.82 45.3746.27

AA-NE 10Blackburn, Emmy A12 2:56.11

39.41 46.43 44.3345.94

SSC-NE 11Nguyen, Evan T13 2:56.27

35.30 44.57 48.3348.07

AA-NE  8Brown, Milania S14 2:58.34

40.43 47.06 44.6046.25

WTST-NE 11Higgins, Charlotte S15 3:01.58

38.52 45.98 48.3348.75

SSC-NE 11Agarwal, Siyona16 3:04.15

39.99 47.44 47.4249.30

MWYS-NE  9Harrison, Mikaela E17 3:05.48

39.97 47.88 47.3350.30

KING-NE 10Dalton, Aria18 3:08.07

41.12 45.32 1:41.71

AA-NE  6Gutierrez, Sebastian19 3:10.70

40.49 51.53 47.1951.49

SSC-NE  9MacKay, Cora D20 3:12.35

41.59 47.84 51.1151.81

SSC-NE 12Nass, Ben P21 3:15.50

41.69 51.49 48.7153.61

WTST-NE 10Collins, Katie G22 3:17.09

43.41 49.53 50.7953.36

MWYS-NE 10Du, Tracy23 3:20.12

45.32 50.84 50.8653.10

SSC-NE  9Eyster, Olivia R24 3:23.79

42.90 52.99 52.4755.43

SSC-NE  9Gumbs, Darius K25 3:35.74

44.91 56.90 54.8159.12

KING-NE  8Macedo, Cora L26 3:42.99

48.23 59.00 56.3559.41

WTST-NE 11Einhorn, Sasha C--- DQ

1:30.29 52.42 45.38

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE  9MacKay, Cora D1 21.75

MWYS-NE  8Massey, Kyle R2 21.76

SSC-NE  7Zera, Zoe A3 22.05

MWYS-NE  9Iyer, Arjun A4 23.97

SSC-NE 10Harrison, Makenzie J5 24.14

WTST-NE  8Csikesz, Thomas B6 24.66

MWYS-NE  6Galalis, Leah7 24.80

AA-NE  7Eckhardt, Owen8 24.84

SSC-NE 10Vaughan, Charlotte A9 25.28

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, Audrey M10 25.35

SSC-NE 10Musto, Carys V11 25.95

SSC-NE  8Gagne, Gabriel J12 27.17

SSC-NE  7Goodhue, Emmy R13 27.99

MWYS-NE  8Skrodzka, Michelle14 28.56

SSC-NE  7Pugh, Lincoln E15 28.95

MWYS-NE  7Rossa, Nicole S16 29.13

SSC-NE  8Basil, Sally K17 29.68

SSC-NE  8MacKay, Josie18 31.47

SSC-NE  8Keohane, Lilly R19 32.39

SSC-NE  7Miller, Ana P20 39.79

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 12Schmults, Eddie C1 33.58

MWYS-NE 12Zhang, Kyle Y2 34.25

WTST-NE 12Jesson, Samantha H3 34.54

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S4 34.70

MWYS-NE 11Galalis, Jack F5 34.86

KING-NE 12Rao, Michael W6 36.35

SSC-NE 12Haley, Caroline H7 37.51

KING-NE 11Stockton, Eshe M8 38.51

KING-NE 11Krawczyk, Connor J9 38.58

KING-NE 12Makhlouf, Georges10 38.64

KING-NE 10Jhunjhunwala, Aarna11 39.07

KING-NE 12Gabriel, Ari T12 39.49

WTST-NE 12Rigaud, Audrey M13 39.54

AA-NE 11Manning, Hannah C14 39.95

MWYS-NE 12Lin, Chloe S15 40.36

KING-NE 10Dalton, Aria16 41.47

MWYS-NE 10Zhang, Ethan17 41.99

MWYS-NE  8Ye, Daniel A18 42.04

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D19 42.39

KING-NE 10Christensen, Angelica H20 42.46

MWYS-NE 11Chen, Alex H21 42.64

SSC-NE 11Noel, Kehdyn D22 43.04

SSC-NE 10Kokoruda, Lucy Y23 43.07

KING-NE 11Macedo, Miles J24 43.11

SSC-NE 11Elias, Faith A25 43.27

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M26 43.72

WTST-NE 11Higgins, Charlotte S27 43.75

MWYS-NE  9Wu, Estella S*28 44.03

MWYS-NE  9Zhao, Jaydan*28 44.03

SSC-NE  9Eyster, Olivia R30 44.16

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, Nora M31 44.68

MWYS-NE 10Galalis, Andrew J32 45.55

SSC-NE 10Stoddard, Haley33 45.73

SSC-NE 12Nass, Ben P34 46.20

SSC-NE 12Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc35 46.24

WTST-NE 11Einhorn, Sasha C36 46.62

WTST-NE 12Wallace, Heather N37 47.26

KING-NE 10Kravchuk, Maria38 47.90

MWYS-NE  8Massey, Kyle R39 48.07

WTST-NE 10Collins, Katie G40 48.11

MWYS-NE  8ou, Andrew41 49.61

DHS-NE 11Alexander, Junior42 50.07

MWYS-NE 10Du, Tracy43 51.26

SSC-NE  9Gumbs, Darius K44 51.46

WTST-NE 10Mitchell, Greta E45 52.13

MWYS-NE  9Xie, Celine46 52.64

SSC-NE  9Kearns, Cecilia S47 54.33

WTST-NE  9Scappini, Giuliana K48 57.52

SSC-NE  8Berard, Owen T49 57.74

MWYS-NE  6Galalis, Leah50 58.17

DHS-NE  7Scmmitt, Jackson51 59.71

SSC-NE 11O'Doherty, Cate J52 59.73

MWYS-NE  9Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Aurora53 1:00.06

SSC-NE 10Vaughan, Charlotte A54 1:01.02

SSC-NE  8Botelho, Kate E55 1:02.68

SSC-NE  7Goodhue, Emmy R56 1:03.09

MWYS-NE  7Rossa, Nicole S57 1:03.16

SSC-NE  7Zera, Zoe A--- DQ

SSC-NE 11Noel, Kehdary D--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 12Lin, Chloe S1 22.19

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, Audrey M2 24.46

MWYS-NE  9Iyer, Arjun A3 24.98

DHS-NE 10Dai, Selena4 26.26

DHS-NE  7Scmmitt, Jackson5 28.66

AA-NE  7Brown, Keegan S6 29.12

SSC-NE 10Musto, Carys V7 30.89

SSC-NE  8Keohane, Lilly R8 33.05
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(Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Breast)

MWYS-NE  6Galalis, Leah9 34.77

SSC-NE  8MacKay, Josie10 35.73

SSC-NE 10Vaughan, Charlotte A11 36.02

SSC-NE  6Eyster, Lucy K12 36.10

MWYS-NE  8Skrodzka, Michelle13 36.74

SSC-NE  8Botelho, Kate E14 41.65

SSC-NE  7Miller, Ana P--- DQ

SSC-NE 10Harrison, Makenzie J--- DQ

WTST-NE  8Csikesz, Thomas B--- DQ

SSC-NE  8Basil, Sally K--- DQ

SSC-NE  8Gagne, Gabriel J--- DQ

SSC-NE  7Pugh, Lincoln E--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 11Henley, Eli T1 35.93

MWYS-NE 12Pan, Christopher Y2 36.75

MWYS-NE 12Zhang, Kyle Y3 40.63

WTST-NE 12Jesson, Samantha H4 40.99

KING-NE 12Rao, Michael W5 41.07

SSC-NE 12Haley, Caroline H6 44.38

AA-NE  9Gutierrez, Emmanuel7 44.78

KING-NE 11Macedo, Miles J8 45.66

KING-NE 11Krawczyk, Connor J9 45.97

AA-NE 11Espinosa, Jonathan J10 46.40

KING-NE 10Kravchuk, Maria11 46.57

MWYS-NE 10Zhang, Ethan12 46.65

SSC-NE 10Kokoruda, Lucy Y13 46.67

SSC-NE  9Eyster, Olivia R14 47.28

KING-NE 10Jhunjhunwala, Aarna15 47.49

MWYS-NE 11Chen, Alex H16 47.89

MWYS-NE  8Ye, Daniel A17 47.90

KING-NE 12Makhlouf, Georges18 48.12

MWYS-NE  9Wu, Estella S19 48.83

DHS-NE 11Alexander, Junior20 49.06

SSC-NE 11Noel, Kehdyn D21 49.56

SSC-NE 10Stoddard, Haley22 49.63

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D23 49.73

MWYS-NE  9Harrison, Mikaela E24 49.80

SSC-NE 11Morrison, Emily A25 49.94

KING-NE 12Gabriel, Ari T26 50.41

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, Nora M27 50.89

SSC-NE 11Agarwal, Siyona28 51.81

SSC-NE 11Noel, Kehdary D29 53.30

MWYS-NE  9Zhao, Jaydan30 53.80

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M31 53.92

MWYS-NE  8ou, Andrew32 53.95

KING-NE 10Christensen, Angelica H33 54.43

WTST-NE 12Wallace, Heather N34 55.22

KING-NE 10Dalton, Aria35 56.10

WTST-NE 11Higgins, Charlotte S36 56.75

SSC-NE 12Nass, Ben P37 57.09

SSC-NE 11O'Doherty, Cate J38 58.02

MWYS-NE  8Massey, Kyle R39 58.72

WTST-NE 10Mitchell, Greta E40 59.34

MWYS-NE  9Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Aurora41 1:00.05

KING-NE  8Macedo, Cora L42 1:00.83

MWYS-NE  9Xie, Celine43 1:03.14

SSC-NE 10Musto, Carys V44 1:05.89

SSC-NE 11Elias, Faith A45 1:10.31

AA-NE  6Gutierrez, Sebastian--- DQ

WTST-NE 10Collins, Katie G--- DQ

SSC-NE 11Yee, Priana--- DQ

SSC-NE  9Gumbs, Darius K--- DQ

SSC-NE  9Kearns, Cecilia S--- DQ

WTST-NE  9Scappini, Giuliana K--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE  6Gutierrez, Sebastian1 19.90

MGCB-NE 10Leftwich, Harper A2 20.82

MWYS-NE  8ou, Andrew3 21.47

SSC-NE  9MacKay, Cora D4 22.37

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, Audrey M5 23.85

AA-NE  7Eckhardt, Owen6 25.22

MWYS-NE  9Iyer, Arjun A7 28.53

SSC-NE 10Harrison, Makenzie J8 28.63

DHS-NE  7Scmmitt, Jackson9 28.72

SSC-NE  8MacKay, Josie10 29.78

MWYS-NE  8Skrodzka, Michelle11 35.64

SSC-NE  7Miller, Ana P12 36.72

SSC-NE  8Gagne, Gabriel J13 38.22

WTST-NE  8Csikesz, Thomas B--- DQ

SSC-NE  7Goodhue, Emmy R--- DQ

SSC-NE  8Botelho, Kate E--- DQ

SSC-NE  7Pugh, Lincoln E--- DQ

SSC-NE  8Keohane, Lilly R--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 12Bangari, Abhi K1 28.33

AA-NE 11Henley, Eli T2 31.12

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S3 31.27

MWYS-NE 12Zhang, Kyle Y4 32.03

MWYS-NE 12Pan, Christopher Y5 32.33

WTST-NE 12Rigaud, Audrey M6 35.42

KING-NE 11Krawczyk, Connor J7 37.03

SSC-NE 11Noel, Kehdary D8 38.13

AA-NE  9Gutierrez, Emmanuel9 38.47

MWYS-NE 12Lin, Chloe S10 39.01

KING-NE 10Jhunjhunwala, Aarna11 40.71

KING-NE 10Christensen, Angelica H12 41.31

KING-NE 11Stockton, Eshe M13 41.69

AA-NE  8Brown, Milania S14 42.15

SSC-NE 10Stoddard, Haley15 42.29

AA-NE 11Agar, Grace I16 42.86

SSC-NE 10Kokoruda, Lucy Y17 43.21

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M18 43.45

SSC-NE 11Noel, Kehdyn D19 43.48

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, Nora M20 44.05

KING-NE 12Gabriel, Ari T21 44.20

MWYS-NE 10Zhang, Ethan22 44.38

AA-NE 11Manning, Hannah C23 44.93

WTST-NE 11Einhorn, Sasha C24 45.97

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D25 46.06

AA-NE 10Blackburn, Emmy A26 46.10

MWYS-NE  9Wu, Estella S27 46.19

DHS-NE 10Dai, Selena28 46.31

SSC-NE 12Zucker, Jasper B29 46.45

AA-NE 11Espinosa, Jonathan J30 47.05

MWYS-NE  9Zhao, Jaydan31 47.23

DHS-NE 11Alexander, Junior32 47.59

SSC-NE 11Morrison, Emily A33 47.73

WTST-NE 10Mitchell, Greta E34 48.67

MGCB-NE 10Leftwich, Harper A35 48.83

SSC-NE 11Agarwal, Siyona36 49.19

SSC-NE  9MacKay, Cora D37 49.30

WTST-NE 12Wallace, Heather N38 49.91

KING-NE 10Kravchuk, Maria39 50.27

SSC-NE  9Gumbs, Darius K40 52.84

SSC-NE 11Elias, Faith A41 54.04

SSC-NE 11O'Doherty, Cate J42 55.79

WTST-NE  9Scappini, Giuliana K43 1:00.63

MWYS-NE  9Xie, Celine44 1:02.66

MWYS-NE  9Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Aurora45 1:03.51

SSC-NE  9Kearns, Cecilia S46 1:04.48

MWYS-NE  9Iyer, Arjun A--- DQ

SSC-NE 12Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc--- DQ

WTST-NE 11Higgins, Charlotte S--- DQ

SSC-NE  8Berard, Owen T--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 12Bangari, Abhi K1 1:07.43

31.73 35.70

AA-NE 11Henley, Eli T2 1:10.43

33.34 37.09

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S3 1:12.04

34.77 37.27

MWYS-NE 12Zhang, Kyle Y4 1:13.79

33.25 40.54

MWYS-NE 12Pan, Christopher Y5 1:14.33

34.24 40.09

AA-NE 12Schmults, Eddie C6 1:15.50

35.66 39.84

MWYS-NE 11Galalis, Jack F7 1:16.16

35.69 40.47

WTST-NE 12Jesson, Samantha H8 1:18.40

35.81 42.59

KING-NE 12Rao, Michael W9 1:19.08

39.05 40.03

WTST-NE 12Rigaud, Audrey M10 1:24.29

39.05 45.24

KING-NE 10Jhunjhunwala, Aarna11 1:26.93

41.86 45.07

SSC-NE 12Haley, Caroline H12 1:26.97

41.51 45.46

MWYS-NE 10Zhang, Ethan13 1:27.90

42.58 45.32

MWYS-NE 12Lin, Chloe S14 1:27.91

40.86 47.05
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MWYS-NE  8Ye, Daniel A15 1:28.99

40.99 48.00

KING-NE 12Makhlouf, Georges16 1:29.87

42.17 47.70

SSC-NE 11Morrison, Emily A17 1:30.56

45.45 45.11

AA-NE 11Espinosa, Jonathan J18 1:30.63

44.57 46.06

KING-NE 11Macedo, Miles J19 1:30.88

43.67 47.21

KING-NE 12Gabriel, Ari T20 1:31.04

41.84 49.20

SSC-NE 10Kokoruda, Lucy Y21 1:32.10

44.64 47.46

SSC-NE 10Stoddard, Haley22 1:33.10

44.40 48.70

MWYS-NE 11Chen, Alex H23 1:33.33

43.97 49.36

AA-NE 10Blackburn, Emmy A24 1:34.40

44.55 49.85

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, Nora M25 1:34.93

45.05 49.88

SSC-NE 11Noel, Kehdyn D26 1:34.98

45.17 49.81

AA-NE 11Manning, Hannah C27 1:35.26

44.63 50.63

MWYS-NE  9Zhao, Jaydan28 1:36.00

45.78 50.22

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M29 1:36.40

1:36.54

MWYS-NE  9Harrison, Mikaela E30 1:37.29

45.98 51.31

AA-NE  8Brown, Milania S31 1:38.95

45.87 53.08

DHS-NE 11Alexander, Junior32 1:40.76

47.42 53.34

SSC-NE  9MacKay, Cora D33 1:41.19

45.88 55.31

SSC-NE 11Agarwal, Siyona34 1:41.45

48.49 52.96

SSC-NE 12Zucker, Jasper B35 1:41.53

46.20 55.33

SSC-NE  9Eyster, Olivia R36 1:42.96

51.10 51.86

SSC-NE 11Noel, Kehdary D37 1:43.76

48.11 55.65

WTST-NE 11Higgins, Charlotte S38 1:46.41

48.87 57.54

WTST-NE 12Wallace, Heather N39 1:48.12

51.82 56.30

MWYS-NE 10Galalis, Andrew J40 1:48.69

50.08 58.61

MWYS-NE  8ou, Andrew41 1:50.08

53.79 56.29

DHS-NE 10Dai, Selena42 1:50.14

48.00 1:02.14

SSC-NE 11Elias, Faith A43 1:51.15

50.79 1:00.36

MWYS-NE 10Du, Tracy44 1:52.48

54.66 57.82

MGCB-NE 10Leftwich, Harper A45 1:54.04

48.62 1:05.42

WTST-NE 10Mitchell, Greta E46 1:56.49

55.18 1:01.31

MWYS-NE  9Xie, Celine47 1:58.98

58.65 1:00.33

SSC-NE 11O'Doherty, Cate J48 2:01.80

1:04.73 57.07

MWYS-NE  9Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Aurora49 2:04.30

1:02.10 1:02.20

KING-NE  8Macedo, Cora L50 2:04.43

1:04.08 1:00.35

WTST-NE  9Scappini, Giuliana K51 2:26.46

1:11.52 1:14.94

SSC-NE  8Berard, Owen T52 2:36.23

1:13.33 1:22.90

KING-NE 10Kravchuk, Maria--- DQ

48.77 47.02

SSC-NE  9Kearns, Cecilia S--- DQ

2:17.27

SSC-NE  8Botelho, Kate E--- DQ

SSC-NE  9Gumbs, Darius K--- DQ

56.15 1:07.40

MWYS-NE  6Galalis, Leah--- DQ

SSC-NE 12Nass, Ben P--- DQ

48.45 56.62

MWYS-NE  8Skrodzka, Michelle--- DQ

1:17.57 1:29.14

WTST-NE 10Collins, Katie G--- DQ

53.07 52.62

AA-NE 11Agar, Grace I--- DQ

43.49 46.51

WTST-NE 11Einhorn, Sasha C--- DQ

48.21 54.43

AA-NE  7Brown, Keegan S--- DQ

1:02.05 1:05.01

SSC-NE  7Miller, Ana P--- DQ

1:27.71 1:42.25

AA-NE  6Gutierrez, Sebastian--- DQ

46.39 51.41

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 12Bangari, Abhi K1 2:21.80

29.94 38.48 31.6741.71

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S2 2:32.71

34.06 39.87 33.6145.17

AA-NE 12Schmults, Eddie C3 2:38.28

39.07 37.82 35.4745.92

KING-NE 11Krawczyk, Connor J4 2:56.11

40.17 43.55 37.6654.73

WTST-NE 12Rigaud, Audrey M5 2:59.61

39.84 46.05 40.2053.52

AA-NE  9Gutierrez, Emmanuel6 3:00.02

40.67 44.85 39.3055.20

MWYS-NE 12Lin, Chloe S7 3:04.93

43.25 45.37 40.9455.37

AA-NE 11Agar, Grace I8 3:07.85

44.02 44.80 43.1055.93

KING-NE 11Stockton, Eshe M9 3:10.53

46.12 45.71 41.2757.43

SSC-NE 10Stoddard, Haley10 3:17.80

46.02 51.27 41.1759.34

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D11 3:18.82

49.14 49.32 41.1959.17

KING-NE 10Christensen, Angelica H12 3:19.90

45.11 1:54.90 40.16

MWYS-NE 10Galalis, Andrew J13 3:55.33

1:50.31 1:17.12 48.03

MWYS-NE 10Du, Tracy--- DQ

56.12 1:00.56 53.671:07.08

SSC-NE 12Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc--- DQ

54.01 55.17 46.4859.21

 
Mixed 13-99 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 15Cheung, Ivan Y1 23.94

MWYS-NE 15Qi, Derek2 24.20

WTST-NE 17Holovacs, Nick W3 24.21

AA-NE 15Parkinson, Brian D4 24.67

MWYS-NE 13Zhang, Bryan X5 24.84

SSC-NE 14Kelly, Ryan T6 24.87

SSC-NE 14Musto, Callum C7 24.90

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos G8 25.30

MGCB-NE 18Diaz, Parker R9 26.04

SSC-NE 17Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P10 26.23

DHS-NE 15Le, Huy D11 26.28

AA-NE 14Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P12 26.57

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N13 26.61

WTST-NE 16Schow, Emma L14 26.82

KING-NE 13Porter, Kate J15 26.98

SSC-NE 14Phan, Kyle H16 27.26

SSC-NE 15Hartford, Wyatt C17 27.56

SSC-NE 14Bushell, Jenson L18 27.66

WTST-NE 13Harrington, Ryan E19 27.77

SSC-NE 17O'Malley, Grace J20 27.90

MWYS-NE 13Zhou, Dennis F21 27.93

KING-NE 13Kuncz, Ryan W22 28.00

SSC-NE 15Brown, Emma M23 28.02

AA-NE 14Brooks, Amayah E24 28.15

KING-NE 13Lane, Rogue H25 28.26

KING-NE 13Iannella, Megan L26 28.49

AA-NE 15Schneider, David F27 28.51

MGCB-NE 13Toth-Davila, Camron28 29.04

KING-NE 15Ames, Julia S29 29.13

KING-NE 14Ravanales, Mikaela A30 29.26

WTST-NE 15Amon, Addie C31 29.48

WTST-NE 13Byrne, Amelia M32 29.60

WTST-NE 13Gezotis, McKenzie M33 29.70

KING-NE 13Sweeney, Quinn H34 29.92

KING-NE 15Marston, Mae35 30.01
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MGCB-NE 13Howland, Lizzy K36 30.34

WTST-NE 13McGillicuddy, Murron E37 30.73

AA-NE 15Castanos, Denise38 30.74

SSC-NE 14Greene, Julie K39 30.97

KING-NE 15Iannella, Maggie H40 31.00

WTST-NE 13Berube, Coco E41 31.02

SSC-NE 13Cochrane, Sydney E42 31.13

WTST-NE 15Rigaud, Sophie L43 31.14

MWYS-NE 13Mehta, Tanvi N44 31.21

KING-NE 15Barber, Bella D45 31.24

WTST-NE 13Kennedy, Camryn E46 31.35

SSC-NE 14Ennis, Savannah J47 31.48

WTST-NE 17Schaffer, Aimee C48 31.82

WTST-NE 13Marinelli, Olivia R49 32.08

MGCB-NE 15Daly, Natalie J50 32.26

KING-NE 16Neves, Caroline H51 32.40

MGCB-NE 14Diaz, Phelan52 32.58

SSC-NE 13Helm, Lauren E53 32.59

KING-NE 15Creighton, Janna K54 32.60

KING-NE 15Hilton, Kate J55 33.73

KING-NE 13Reidl, Kieran B56 34.68

WTST-NE 14Tracy, Alexa J57 34.83

SSC-NE 14Berard, Ellie E58 35.00

WTST-NE 15Johnson, Lila W59 35.64

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 17Holovacs, Nick W1 51.28

25.21 26.07

SSC-NE 20Thompson, Matt2 51.70

25.26 26.44

MWYS-NE 15Cheung, Ivan Y3 51.77

25.84 25.93

MWYS-NE 13Zhang, Bryan X4 52.94

25.66 27.28

AA-NE 15Parkinson, Brian D5 53.42

26.01 27.41

SSC-NE 15Lundgren, Olle W6 54.60

26.07 28.53

DHS-NE 17Dai, Jeffery K7 55.66

26.13 29.53

SSC-NE 17Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P8 56.01

26.39 29.62

SSC-NE 16Nguyen, Henry9 56.11

26.48 29.63

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos G10 56.12

27.38 28.74

WTST-NE 16Schow, Emma L11 57.13

27.06 30.07

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N12 57.68

27.68 30.00

AA-NE 14Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P13 57.72

27.34 30.38

MGCB-NE 18Diaz, Parker R14 58.14

27.91 30.23

KING-NE 13Porter, Kate J15 58.56

28.46 30.10

SSC-NE 14Phan, Kyle H16 59.41

28.35 31.06

AA-NE 14Brooks, Amayah E17 59.80

28.98 30.82

WTST-NE 15Amon, Addie C18 59.87

29.38 30.49

SSC-NE 14Bushell, Jenson L19 1:00.09

29.12 30.97

KING-NE 13Kuncz, Ryan W20 1:00.27

29.05 31.22

SSC-NE 15Hartford, Wyatt C21 1:00.58

29.49 31.09

SSC-NE 14Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke22 1:00.81

29.48 31.33

KING-NE 13Iannella, Megan L23 1:01.41

29.18 32.23

KING-NE 15Ames, Julia S24 1:01.82

29.75 32.07

AA-NE 15Schneider, David F25 1:01.87

28.92 32.95

WTST-NE 13Gezotis, McKenzie M26 1:02.70

30.07 32.63

KING-NE 14Colon, Alek27 1:03.54

29.55 33.99

MGCB-NE 14Roy, Rhozwyn P28 1:03.56

30.96 32.60

WTST-NE 13Harrington, Ryan E29 1:03.93

30.97 32.96

KING-NE 13Lane, Rogue H30 1:04.03

29.56 34.47

KING-NE 14Ravanales, Mikaela A31 1:04.26

31.17 33.09

KING-NE 15Marston, Mae32 1:04.64

30.95 33.69

MGCB-NE 13Toth-Davila, Camron33 1:05.17

31.65 33.52

KING-NE 13Sweeney, Quinn H34 1:05.45

31.89 33.56

SSC-NE 15Bratsis, Haido M35 1:05.57

30.69 34.88

SSC-NE 14Greene, Julie K36 1:06.10

31.32 34.78

WTST-NE 13Byrne, Amelia M37 1:06.12

31.32 34.80

SSC-NE 14Ennis, Savannah J38 1:06.29

32.16 34.13

AA-NE 15Castanos, Denise39 1:06.40

31.83 34.57

WTST-NE 17Schaffer, Aimee C40 1:07.22

32.48 34.74

WTST-NE 13McGillicuddy, Murron E41 1:07.57

33.12 34.45

MWYS-NE 13Mehta, Tanvi N42 1:07.92

33.06 34.86

WTST-NE 13Kennedy, Camryn E43 1:08.01

33.45 34.56

WTST-NE 13Berube, Coco E44 1:08.06

32.72 35.34

KING-NE 15Barber, Bella D45 1:08.21

32.48 35.73

MGCB-NE 15Daly, Natalie J46 1:09.28

33.49 35.79

SSC-NE 13Cochrane, Sydney E47 1:09.55

33.38 36.17

KING-NE 15Iannella, Maggie H48 1:11.02

33.20 37.82

SSC-NE 13Helm, Lauren E49 1:11.17

33.80 37.37

WTST-NE 13Marinelli, Olivia R50 1:11.23

33.06 38.17

KING-NE 15Creighton, Janna K51 1:12.01

35.02 36.99

KING-NE 16Neves, Caroline H52 1:12.72

34.49 38.23

MGCB-NE 14Diaz, Phelan53 1:13.60

35.58 38.02

WTST-NE 15Johnson, Lila W54 1:13.89

35.41 38.48

KING-NE 15Hilton, Kate J55 1:15.32

35.84 39.48

SSC-NE 14Berard, Ellie E56 1:16.06

36.26 39.80

WTST-NE 14Tracy, Alexa J--- DQ

35.90 38.68

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 20Thompson, Matt1 1:55.21

26.33 28.33 30.4930.06

WTST-NE 17Holovacs, Nick W2 1:59.38

28.56 31.31 28.6730.84

SSC-NE 14Kelly, Ryan T3 1:59.45

27.02 30.65 30.1031.68

WTST-NE 16Schow, Emma L4 2:06.78

29.39 32.61 31.0633.72

AA-NE 14Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P5 2:06.90

28.94 32.44 31.7333.79

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos G6 2:09.34

31.17 33.22 30.8834.07

WTST-NE 15Amon, Addie C7 2:09.69

31.09 33.58 31.8333.19

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N8 2:10.29

31.16 33.36 32.2333.54

SSC-NE 14Phan, Kyle H9 2:13.29

28.49 33.53 34.9136.36

MGCB-NE 18Diaz, Parker R10 2:14.27

30.15 33.77 34.2136.14

KING-NE 13Kuncz, Ryan W11 2:15.92

30.20 33.94 35.4436.34

AA-NE 15Schneider, David F12 2:18.95

32.40 35.44 35.1435.97

WTST-NE 13Gezotis, McKenzie M13 2:19.73

31.80 35.37 35.3137.25
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WTST-NE 13Harrington, Ryan E14 2:22.72

33.48 37.45 32.2539.54

WTST-NE 15Rigaud, Sophie L15 2:23.71

32.92 36.14 37.5837.07

KING-NE 15Barber, Bella D16 2:24.04

34.35 37.74 34.9636.99

WTST-NE 13Byrne, Amelia M17 2:24.10

33.13 38.18 34.4938.30

MGCB-NE 13Toth-Davila, Camron18 2:26.22

33.09 37.49 36.4739.17

WTST-NE 13McGillicuddy, Murron E19 2:28.16

34.67 38.94 35.6738.88

WTST-NE 13Berube, Coco E20 2:29.22

34.87 38.59 36.8038.96

WTST-NE 13Kennedy, Camryn E21 2:31.71

35.04 39.21 37.4140.05

KING-NE 16Neves, Caroline H22 2:40.16

37.35 41.09 40.0241.70

KING-NE 13Reidl, Kieran B23 2:40.29

36.51 41.61 39.5342.64

WTST-NE 13Marinelli, Olivia R24 2:43.91

36.64 42.99 40.0044.28

KING-NE 15Hilton, Kate J25 2:48.04

38.53 43.65 1:25.86

WTST-NE 15Johnson, Lila W26 2:48.21

38.86 42.37 43.1143.87

WTST-NE 14Tracy, Alexa J27 2:52.36

39.31 2:13.05

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D1 56.02

27.05 28.97

AA-NE 15Parkinson, Brian D2 1:01.62

29.69 31.93

SSC-NE 15Lundgren, Olle W3 1:01.70

29.51 32.19

WTST-NE 17Holovacs, Nick W4 1:01.76

29.65 32.11

SSC-NE 17Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P5 1:03.91

30.57 33.34

KING-NE 13Iannella, Megan L6 1:09.29

33.38 35.91

MWYS-NE 13Zhou, Dennis F7 1:09.59

33.50 36.09

SSC-NE 16Nguyen, Henry8 1:10.45

34.45 36.00

AA-NE 14Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P9 1:10.83

34.73 36.10

MGCB-NE 14Roy, Rhozwyn P10 1:11.02

34.48 36.54

WTST-NE 13Harrington, Ryan E11 1:11.06

35.71 35.35

SSC-NE 15Hartford, Wyatt C12 1:13.35

35.81 37.54

WTST-NE 15Rigaud, Sophie L13 1:13.44

36.03 37.41

AA-NE 15Schneider, David F14 1:13.89

36.55 37.34

SSC-NE 14Bushell, Jenson L15 1:13.97

36.71 37.26

KING-NE 14Colon, Alek16 1:14.31

36.65 37.66

WTST-NE 17Schaffer, Aimee C17 1:14.53

36.60 37.93

DHS-NE 17Dai, Jeffery K18 1:14.86

36.58 38.28

KING-NE 13Kuncz, Ryan W19 1:14.91

36.25 38.66

MWYS-NE 13Mehta, Tanvi N20 1:15.43

37.10 38.33

AA-NE 15Castanos, Denise21 1:15.86

36.00 39.86

SSC-NE 13Kamm, Lucy E22 1:17.28

1:17.21 0.07

KING-NE 15Iannella, Maggie H23 1:18.47

38.05 40.42

MGCB-NE 13Howland, Lizzy K24 1:19.65

39.38 40.27

SSC-NE 15Bratsis, Haido M25 1:19.99

38.53 41.46

WTST-NE 13Kennedy, Camryn E26 1:23.41

41.78 41.63

SSC-NE 13Cochrane, Sydney E27 1:23.47

40.51 42.96

MGCB-NE 14Diaz, Phelan28 1:23.89

1:23.95

KING-NE 13Sweeney, Quinn H29 1:27.68

43.55 44.13

SSC-NE 14Berard, Ellie E30 1:31.82

45.45 46.37

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 13Zhang, Bryan X1 2:09.23

30.41 33.41 31.8733.54

AA-NE 15Parkinson, Brian D2 2:09.66

30.04 32.95 32.7533.92

SSC-NE 14Kelly, Ryan T3 2:16.64

31.46 34.05 35.4335.70

SSC-NE 17O'Malley, Grace J4 2:28.75

35.06 37.14 38.0438.51

KING-NE 15Ames, Julia S5 2:31.20

36.77 38.78 36.3339.32

MGCB-NE 14Roy, Rhozwyn P6 2:32.83

36.41 38.93 37.7139.78

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N7 2:34.91

36.81 38.69 38.9740.44

WTST-NE 13Harrington, Ryan E8 2:35.81

36.28 1:20.03 39.50

WTST-NE 17Schaffer, Aimee C9 2:38.31

37.54 39.60 40.4940.68

SSC-NE 14Bushell, Jenson L10 2:40.37

38.49 1:21.00 40.88

KING-NE 15Iannella, Maggie H11 2:45.66

39.68 42.01 41.4142.56

WTST-NE 13Kennedy, Camryn E12 2:53.57

41.63 44.59 42.8544.50

SSC-NE 14Berard, Ellie E13 3:05.21

42.81 47.01 47.0148.38

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D1 1:04.67

31.20 33.47

MWYS-NE 15Cheung, Ivan Y2 1:06.36

31.91 34.45

MWYS-NE 13Zhang, Bryan X3 1:11.64

34.08 37.56

KING-NE 13Porter, Kate J4 1:12.36

33.94 38.42

SSC-NE 16Nguyen, Henry5 1:15.29

36.38 38.91

AA-NE 14Brooks, Amayah E6 1:20.22

37.85 42.37

AA-NE 15Schneider, David F7 1:21.09

38.96 42.13

WTST-NE 13Byrne, Amelia M8 1:23.71

39.52 44.19

KING-NE 13Iannella, Megan L9 1:24.47

39.97 44.50

WTST-NE 15Rigaud, Sophie L10 1:24.54

39.92 44.62

WTST-NE 14Tracy, Alexa J11 1:24.87

40.65 44.22

KING-NE 15Marston, Mae12 1:25.01

41.28 43.73

SSC-NE 14Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke13 1:25.25

42.21 43.04

MWYS-NE 15Lee, Aila A14 1:25.84

40.81 45.03

KING-NE 15Hilton, Kate J15 1:26.17

40.71 45.46

SSC-NE 15Brown, Emma M16 1:26.66

41.98 44.68

MWYS-NE 13Zhou, Dennis F17 1:27.05

42.57 44.48

MGCB-NE 13Howland, Lizzy K18 1:27.50

42.79 44.71

WTST-NE 13McGillicuddy, Murron E19 1:28.35

42.83 45.52

MWYS-NE 13Mehta, Tanvi N20 1:30.16

42.66 47.50

WTST-NE 15Johnson, Lila W21 1:30.25

43.00 47.25

MGCB-NE 14Diaz, Phelan22 1:31.79

46.00 45.79

SSC-NE 13Helm, Lauren E23 1:32.04

44.49 47.55
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SSC-NE 14Greene, Julie K24 1:33.17

44.14 49.03

KING-NE 13Reidl, Kieran B25 1:33.88

44.14 49.74

WTST-NE 13Gezotis, McKenzie M26 1:34.88

44.94 49.94

WTST-NE 13Berube, Coco E27 1:35.63

46.12 49.51

KING-NE 14Colon, Alek28 1:36.25

45.06 51.19

KING-NE 15Creighton, Janna K29 1:36.91

46.31 50.60

SSC-NE 14Ennis, Savannah J30 1:37.28

47.04 50.24

WTST-NE 13Marinelli, Olivia R31 1:47.26

47.74 59.52

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 13Zhang, Bryan X1 2:31.96

35.18 37.82 38.8240.14

KING-NE 13Porter, Kate J2 2:43.87

37.15 43.01 40.9642.75

DHS-NE 17Dai, Jeffery K3 2:53.50

37.06 43.26 46.5446.64

KING-NE 15Marston, Mae4 2:54.84

40.05 44.37 45.1545.27

WTST-NE 13Byrne, Amelia M5 2:56.08

39.90 46.18 44.0745.93

AA-NE 14Brooks, Amayah E6 2:56.11

39.50 44.42 45.9346.26

DHS-NE 15Le, Huy D7 3:00.79

39.10 45.37 48.3747.95

WTST-NE 14Tracy, Alexa J8 3:05.74

42.41 47.03 47.5448.76

SSC-NE 14Phan, Kyle H9 3:16.26

42.26 48.98 53.1951.83

WTST-NE 15Johnson, Lila W10 3:19.01

43.84 50.02 52.6452.51

KING-NE 15Creighton, Janna K11 3:27.26

46.01 51.96 54.7054.59

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D1 54.50

25.45 29.05

MWYS-NE 15Qi, Derek2 59.19

26.89 32.30

AA-NE 15Parkinson, Brian D3 1:00.12

28.20 31.92

SSC-NE 16Nguyen, Henry4 1:01.24

28.80 32.44

WTST-NE 17Holovacs, Nick W5 1:03.33

29.07 34.26

SSC-NE 20Thompson, Matt6 1:04.24

30.16 34.08

SSC-NE 17Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P7 1:04.67

30.64 34.03

SSC-NE 15Lundgren, Olle W8 1:05.06

29.60 35.46

MGCB-NE 18Diaz, Parker R9 1:06.38

30.71 35.67

SSC-NE 17O'Malley, Grace J10 1:08.20

31.36 36.84

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos G11 1:08.39

31.72 36.67

WTST-NE 15Amon, Addie C12 1:08.57

32.38 36.19

WTST-NE 16Schow, Emma L13 1:09.51

31.71 37.80

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N14 1:09.85

32.17 37.68

SSC-NE 15Brown, Emma M15 1:10.76

33.21 37.55

AA-NE 14Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P16 1:10.80

33.75 37.05

SSC-NE 15Hartford, Wyatt C17 1:11.23

33.23 38.00

AA-NE 14Brooks, Amayah E18 1:12.20

32.81 39.39

MWYS-NE 13Mehta, Tanvi N19 1:14.32

35.12 39.20

MGCB-NE 15Daly, Natalie J20 1:18.52

37.52 41.00

SSC-NE 14Bushell, Jenson L21 1:19.37

36.26 43.11

KING-NE 14Colon, Alek22 1:21.17

35.20 45.97

AA-NE 15Castanos, Denise23 1:22.60

38.21 44.39

SSC-NE 14Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke24 1:24.07

37.31 46.76

SSC-NE 15Bratsis, Haido M25 1:24.87

37.77 47.10

KING-NE 15Barber, Bella D26 1:26.89

40.81 46.08

SSC-NE 13Cochrane, Sydney E27 1:28.08

40.40 47.68

KING-NE 16Neves, Caroline H28 1:28.77

39.50 49.27

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 16Schow, Emma L1 2:31.75

32.06 38.19 40.9940.51

DHS-NE 17Dai, Jeffery K2 2:46.69

35.07 42.42 40.7048.50

DHS-NE 15Le, Huy D3 2:49.32

35.02 40.68 48.7044.92

SSC-NE 15Bratsis, Haido M4 3:15.47

38.40 48.59 54.6253.86

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 15Parkinson, Brian D1 1:03.66

28.35 35.31

SSC-NE 17Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P2 1:05.66

29.04 36.62

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos G3 1:08.30

33.02 35.28

SSC-NE 15Hartford, Wyatt C4 1:10.16

34.06 36.10

MWYS-NE 13Zhou, Dennis F5 1:10.77

32.23 38.54

SSC-NE 15Brown, Emma M6 1:11.49

33.76 37.73

AA-NE 15Schneider, David F7 1:11.62

34.03 37.59

WTST-NE 15Amon, Addie C8 1:15.14

35.27 39.87

WTST-NE 13Harrington, Ryan E9 1:15.91

34.58 41.33

SSC-NE 13Kamm, Lucy E10 1:17.81

34.81 43.00

KING-NE 14Ravanales, Mikaela A11 1:18.50

34.48 44.02

MWYS-NE 15Lee, Aila A12 1:18.99

37.06 41.93

SSC-NE 14Bushell, Jenson L13 1:19.56

38.47 41.09

SSC-NE 13Cochrane, Sydney E14 1:20.84

39.75 41.09

SSC-NE 14Greene, Julie K15 1:21.46

38.48 42.98

KING-NE 13Reidl, Kieran B16 1:25.60

39.18 46.42

WTST-NE 15Johnson, Lila W17 1:27.00

42.72 44.28

KING-NE 16Neves, Caroline H18 1:27.93

40.43 47.50

SSC-NE 14Berard, Ellie E19 1:32.26

42.90 49.36

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 17Holovacs, Nick W1 2:15.78

28.83 35.62 32.0339.30

SSC-NE 14Kelly, Ryan T2 2:17.88

28.03 33.80 31.4044.65

SSC-NE 15Lundgren, Olle W3 2:19.92

30.13 34.51 31.8943.39

SSC-NE 14Musto, Callum C4 2:33.92

33.46 38.17 35.0347.26

DHS-NE 15Le, Huy D5 2:34.36

32.79 40.28 35.1446.15

MWYS-NE 13Zhou, Dennis F6 2:35.21

33.51 37.89 34.8648.95

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N7 2:35.39

32.52 38.83 35.8548.19
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Results
(Mixed 13-99 200 Yard IM)

SSC-NE 14Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke8 2:38.78

37.20 39.83 34.0847.67

MWYS-NE 15Lee, Aila A9 2:48.47

35.14 44.14 42.2446.95

WTST-NE 13McGillicuddy, Murron E10 2:49.47

39.79 48.48 36.0245.18

SSC-NE 13Kamm, Lucy E11 2:51.01

36.06 40.37 41.3753.21

SSC-NE 14Ennis, Savannah J12 2:51.29

38.30 40.66 38.1054.23

WTST-NE 13Berube, Coco E13 2:51.43

40.53 44.98 36.8049.12

WTST-NE 13Gezotis, McKenzie M14 2:51.66

38.31 45.54 35.2152.60

KING-NE 13Reidl, Kieran B15 3:01.94

38.29 50.70 43.1549.80

WTST-NE 13Kennedy, Camryn E16 3:05.37

42.89 45.69 39.5357.26

WTST-NE 13Marinelli, Olivia R17 3:13.45

44.57 50.60 41.2057.08

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 20Thompson, Matt1 5:29.90

28.49 31.23 32.9832.20

33.76 34.11 34.08 34.86

34.38 33.81

SSC-NE 17Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P2 5:42.17

30.69 33.83 35.0334.43

35.42 35.39 35.97 35.07

34.37 31.97

WTST-NE 16Schow, Emma L3 5:51.91

31.44 34.85 35.9035.63

36.33 35.71 35.98 36.24

35.71 34.12

MWYS-NE 11Galalis, Jack F4 5:57.71

31.93 35.72 36.1536.88

36.32 36.61 36.77 37.12

36.02 34.19

WTST-NE 15Amon, Addie C5 6:00.35

32.21 35.75 36.5236.71

36.66 36.75 36.67 36.84

36.88 35.36

WTST-NE 13Gezotis, McKenzie M6 6:12.90

33.81 38.39 38.3338.51

37.65 37.65 37.85 38.18

37.96 34.57

MWYS-NE 13Zhou, Dennis F7 6:17.89

32.58 36.99 38.3337.81

38.79 39.19 40.14 39.57

38.69 35.80

WTST-NE 13McGillicuddy, Murron E8 6:24.81

34.70 38.81 40.0339.32

40.15 38.81 39.63 39.11

39.33 34.92

WTST-NE 13Berube, Coco E9 6:25.19

34.22 38.61 39.8539.41

39.97 39.29 39.87 39.36

38.67 35.94

WTST-NE 15Rigaud, Sophie L10 6:26.15

34.40 37.95 39.6438.61

38.90 39.89 39.34 39.23

39.97 38.22

KING-NE 14Colon, Alek11 6:38.77

35.13 39.85 40.7940.77

41.16 40.37 41.38 41.82

41.11 36.39

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D1 17:35.26

26.04 29.24 31.4630.39

31.68 32.34 32.31 32.35

31.88 33.01 32.80 32.91

32.34 32.18 32.94 32.12

32.79 33.17 32.95 32.63

32.35 33.29 32.88 32.12

32.65 31.90 32.27 32.56

32.87 32.37 31.83 30.94

29.70

SSC-NE 15Lundgren, Olle W2 18:24.34

27.65 31.38 32.8432.90

33.29 33.17 33.70 33.14

33.60 33.73 33.34 33.39

33.43 33.57 33.77 33.28

34.07 33.48 34.43 34.22

33.89 33.95 34.21 34.22

33.86 33.87 34.19 34.30

33.96 34.50 34.10 34.19

32.72

SSC-NE 14Kelly, Ryan T3 18:39.50

28.92 31.70 33.0532.22

33.06 33.84 32.68 32.95

33.18 33.58 33.29 33.27

33.76 34.19 33.85 34.03

33.96 34.77 34.75 34.71

34.50 34.74 34.65 34.65

35.39 35.26 35.37 35.06

35.09 35.85 35.24 35.06

32.88

SSC-NE 17Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P4 19:51.44

33.41 35.73 35.9937.57

36.54 36.85 36.40 36.78

36.78 37.09 37.54 37.40

36.43 36.87 37.43 37.50

37.07 35.79 37.40 36.63

36.19 36.96 35.83 35.34

36.83 36.70 36.25 34.74

35.23 35.27 35.38 34.14

29.38

SSC-NE 17O'Malley, Grace J5 20:22.76

31.69 35.12 36.5036.16

36.36 36.58 36.54 36.33

36.44 36.84 38.09 38.11

37.41 37.73 38.24 38.09

37.93 37.66 37.11 38.35

37.92 37.78 37.44 36.64

38.25 38.01 37.86 37.87

36.92 36.78 37.77 36.77

35.47

WTST-NE 13Gezotis, McKenzie M6 20:47.26

32.09 35.05 36.9437.26

37.55 38.11 38.85 38.42

38.48 37.63 38.79 38.70

38.61 37.98 38.26 39.39

38.66 39.11 38.94 38.02

38.67 38.67 37.98 37.88

37.97 37.26 36.64 39.10

38.47 37.50 36.51 37.76

36.01

SSC-NE 14Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke7 21:07.62

31.54 36.66 40.1837.54

39.86 41.46 40.39 41.56

39.09 39.17 40.39 39.83

39.86 39.43 38.27 38.43

38.70 39.82 37.16 38.86

37.78 38.46 39.59 37.58

39.63 39.30 38.87 37.81

38.02 37.44 37.85 34.90

32.19

SSC-NE 14Bushell, Jenson L8 21:16.06

33.77 37.23 38.3337.42

37.74 38.55 39.72 39.53

1:18.60 39.65 38.72 39.37

38.67 38.98 39.52 38.63

39.03 39.34 39.44 39.67

39.39 39.81 39.01 39.30

39.79 38.40 38.98 38.47

39.38 38.58 37.69 35.76

SSC-NE 14Phan, Kyle H9 21:25.82

31.31 36.50 39.8839.31

38.77 39.89 39.36 39.45

40.33 40.09 40.00 39.44

39.69 39.84 38.90 39.51

39.97 39.27 39.77 40.40

39.20 40.28 40.05 39.90

39.50 38.55 40.12 39.35

39.49 38.93 38.49 37.98

32.30
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(Mixed 1650 Yard Free)

SSC-NE 15Hartford, Wyatt C10 21:28.17

31.86 35.64 38.1437.39

37.58 38.06 38.84 39.22

39.64 39.57 38.92 38.96

40.68 39.79 39.60 39.87

40.17 39.90 39.64 40.09

40.57 39.66 40.09 40.47

40.81 38.65 39.60 39.97

39.66 39.68 39.40 38.41

37.64

SSC-NE 15Helm, Christopher11 21:28.29

33.04 37.21 39.4138.84

39.14 39.66 39.52 39.77

39.60 40.04 39.87 39.41

39.35 39.51 39.31 39.65

39.58 39.55 40.09 40.20

39.65 39.84 39.98 39.99

39.66 39.76 39.36 39.24

39.06 38.83 38.66 37.90

33.61

SSC-NE 14Ennis, Savannah J12 22:10.97

33.90 37.68 39.1439.14

39.04 40.24 41.19 40.81

40.91 40.24 42.01 41.65

41.49 41.14 40.78 41.02

41.91 41.73 40.22 40.06

41.17 39.92 41.70 40.16

40.14 40.31 40.72 40.98

41.26 40.39 41.76 40.48

37.68

WTST-NE 13Berube, Coco E13 22:22.21

35.35 39.52 40.4540.08

40.37 40.69 41.10 40.69

41.06 41.22 41.37 41.27

40.82 41.00 41.22 41.11

41.26 41.13 40.79 41.03

40.59 40.96 41.42 41.65

41.51 41.02 41.32 41.36

41.40 41.31 40.46 39.73

37.95

SSC-NE 15Brown, Emma M14 22:30.24

34.15 37.97 40.5640.27

40.73 41.35 41.52 41.62

41.94 41.79 41.36 41.30

41.21 41.74 41.26 41.74

41.51 41.86 41.28 41.71

42.08 41.61 41.64 40.55

41.01 41.39 41.11 41.87

41.82 41.17 40.89 40.60

37.63

SSC-NE 15Bratsis, Haido M15 23:10.31

2:33.49

40.90 42.61 42.01

1:24.11 41.43 1:24.19 43.70

43.27 42.58 43.38 42.05

43.07 44.39 42.60 44.51

43.60 42.98 42.98 41.52

45.09 42.83 45.51 42.04

42.13 43.04 39.83

SSC-NE 14Greene, Julie K16 23:30.88

35.24 39.41 41.6741.06

41.40 42.00 41.85 43.31

43.16 43.08 43.36 43.41

44.00 43.05 43.31 44.35

43.99 42.12 44.20 42.63

41.73 43.89 43.47 43.59

43.82 44.68 44.21 43.89

42.71 43.81 43.50 42.87

42.11

SSC-NE 13Cochrane, Sydney E17 23:52.16

35.94 41.15 43.7042.50

44.02 41.89 42.07 42.72

41.47 43.61 43.72 42.83

44.09 43.98 44.53 44.38

44.52 43.66 45.69 43.68

43.78 46.10 45.72 44.57

44.92 44.13 44.12 44.84

43.37 43.46 44.02 42.47

40.51

SSC-NE 13Helm, Lauren E18 24:01.50

36.78 41.06 43.3542.15

43.58 44.10 44.41 44.13

44.50 44.59 42.55 44.48

44.16 43.90 44.28 43.49

44.57 44.75 44.17 44.47

44.76 45.09 44.55 44.18

44.65 43.50 44.65 44.87

43.44 44.50 44.81 43.23

39.80

SSC-NE 14Berard, Ellie E19 24:32.99

37.24 42.42 44.3544.33

42.88 42.51 45.25 44.85

45.12 44.99 45.99 43.08

45.33 43.66 44.15 45.04

44.63 44.68 45.05 46.48

47.23 45.46 45.50 46.10

47.32 45.19 44.24 43.63

47.01 42.38 46.91 45.77

44.22

SSC-NE 13Kamm, Lucy E20 25:01.16

36.24 41.24 43.8742.46

44.12 44.05 3:01.62 46.54

45.15 45.39 44.98 45.39

46.13 46.97 45.79 46.45

47.70

47.57 47.53 47.18

46.16 47.14 47.25 47.20

47.02 47.52 47.96 45.32

42.11

SSC-NE 16Nguyen, Henry--- DQ

30.89 33.88 36.0635.31

36.38 34.52 36.07 37.12

35.54 35.70 35.28 36.02

35.39 36.22 36.05 36.13

36.74 36.11 36.07 36.01

36.73 36.44 36.13 36.68

36.31 37.04 37.12 35.90

36.27 36.78 36.97 34.45

30.69

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 16Schow, Emma L1 5:17.16

32.90 38.33 41.2942.06

44.23 47.41 35.82 35.12

KING-NE 13Iannella, Megan L2 5:24.66

36.36 43.35 40.0638.90

48.18 48.76 34.99 34.06

WTST-NE 15Rigaud, Sophie L3 5:46.45

40.48 48.06 40.6342.50

50.20 49.79 36.73 38.06


